

## UNITED WE LIFT UP OUR COMMUNITIES



1. MY RECOGNIT	TION INFORMATION	Plea	se print and sign	firmly in blue or	black ink.
First Name	M.I.	Last Name	Si	uffix	
Home Address		Apt/Unit/Lot	C	City State	Zip Code
Preferred Phone	Hom		referred Email ing in the near fu	ıture. Anticipat	ted Date:
Employer Name			mg m the near ra	itaro. / introspat	
2. MY INVESTM	NT Please c	hoose an option below o	r give by credit car	d at unitedwayofd	odgecountymn.org/donate
		SH CHECK	В. [	BILL ME LATE	R
	ake checks payab	le to United Way		Quarterly (Sta	arting Next January)
of Dodge C Amount:	ounty.		L	Once Month	h
Amount.			A	mount:	
	MY TOTAL	CIET-			
	IIII TUTAL	. uii i.			
3. MY SIGNATUR	E (REQUIRED)			Date:	

## UNLOCK EXCLUSIVE BENEFITS AT THESE GIVING LEVELS\*

GIVING LEVEL	ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION
Caring Club	\$204
Leaders in Giving	\$500+
Women United	\$650+
Tocqueville Society	\$10,000+
Hope Legacy Society	Planned Gift or Letter of Intent*
Loyal Contributor	Gift to any United Way for 10+ Years

<sup>\*</sup>To learn more about Caring Club and our other giving communities, visit www.uwolmsted.org/ways-to-give



4. OPTIONS FOR RECOGNIZING MY GIFT	
Please combine my gift with my spouse	's / partner's gift
Spouse's / Part	tner's Name Spouse's / Partner's Employer
I/we wish our gift to be anonymous	I've included United Way in my will or trust.
I've given to United Way for 10+ years	Year of first donation
5. OPTIONAL - MY IMPACT	
5. OPTIONAL - MY IMPACT  UNITED WAY COMMUNITY FUND	Invest your gift where it will have the greatest community impact
_	Invest your gift where it will have the greatest community impact

You may direct a portion of your contribution to support a United Way initiative, partner agency, other United Ways or 501(c)(3) nonprofit tax-exempt organization registered with the IRS. Contributions may revert to United Way of Olmsted County (DBA United Way of Dodge County) if the designated agency does not qualify. A 10% processing fee is assessed to all gifts designated to a specific organization. Please consult your tax advisor for more information or reference https://apps.irs.gov/app/eos/. To view the United Way complete Designation Policy, visit www.uwolmsted.org/ways-to-give.

Thank you for giving to the United Way Campaign. Today's investment will be utilized during our next fiscal year.

No goods or services were exchanged for this contribution. Please keep a copy of this form for your tax records and a copy of your pay stub, W-2, or other employer document showing the amount withheld and paid to a charitable organization. United Way of Olmsted County (DBA United Way of Dodge County) is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization serving Olmsted, Dodge, Fillmore, and Winona Counties. Tax ID 41-0695594

## **Looking for help? Call 211.**

211 is the most comprehensive source of information about local resources and services in the country. Thousands of caring, local experts are available to help, 24/7. Calls to 211 are confidential and can be anonymous.

2·1·1

Get Connected · Get Help™

To view our privacy policy please visit: https://www.uwolmsted.org/donor-privacy-policy